LED COURANT
Under Cabinet Lighting with Power Receptacles
OUT OF SIGHT, OUT OF MIND
By moving the power receptacles o� the wall and into the
body of the LED Courant itself, wall space is instantly cleared
of visual clutter, giving a clean and modern aesthetic to any
space. Clear your mind of clutter by clearing your backsplash
of clutter.

QTY
8″ 3″ 1.5″ 0
12″ 3″ 1.5″ 1
18″ 3″ 1.5″ 2
24″ 3″ 1.5″ 2
32″ 3″ 1.5″ 2
40″ 3″ 1.5″ 2
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
POWER RECEPTACLEPOWER RECEPTACLELED COURANTLED COURANT
optionaloptional
WALL SWITCH/DIMMERWALL SWITCH/DIMMER
GFCI CIRCUITGFCI CIRCUIT
ITEM NUMBER Color Temperature LENGTH VOLTAGE LUMENS WATTAGE CRI RECEPTACLES
UCR-5CCT-8-WH 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 8″ 120V AC 435Lm 5W 90 0
UCR-5CCT-8-BK 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 8″ 120V AC 390Lm 5W 90 0
UCR-5CCT-12-WH 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 12″ 120V AC 630Lm 7.5W 90 1
UCR-5CCT-12-BK 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 12″ 120V AC 525Lm 7.5W 90 1
UCR-5CCT-18-WH 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 18″ 120V AC 995Lm 12W 90 2
UCR-5CCT-18-BK 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 18″ 120V AC 880Lm 12W 90 2
UCR-5CCT-24-WH 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 24″ 120V AC 1180Lm 15W 90 2
UCR-5CCT-24-BK 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 24″ 120V AC 1080Lm 15W 90 2
UCR-5CCT-32-WH 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 32″ 120V AC 1625Lm 20W 90 2
UCR-5CCT-32-BK 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 32″ 120V AC 1440Lm 20W 90 2
UCR-5CCT-40-WH 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 40″ 120V AC 2000Lm 25W 90 2
UCR-5CCT-40-BK 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) 40″ 120V AC 1790Lm 25W 90 2
Illustration shown as LED light and receptacles wired on separate circuits.
2
0
T